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8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6227BAA-1)

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5227BAA-1)
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Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

41,42 USD

46,87 USD

47,96 USD

55,59 USD

55,59 USD

95,92 USD

97,01 USD

114,45

usb

39,24 USD

45,78 USD

49,05 USD

50,14 USD



16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-
16 KINGSTON

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5127BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5129BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

16GB DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

16GB DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

52,32

55,59

56,68

58,86

59,40

63,22

63,22

64,31

70,85

76,85

77,39

91,56

94,83

98,10

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5227BAA-2)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5127BAA-2)

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5229BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5129BAA-2)

32GB KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/s CL30
KF560C30BBE-32TR BEAST 1x32G

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

101,37
usb

104,64
usb

105,73
usb

111,18
usb

116,63
usb

128,89
usb

136,25
usb



